G93
l1
D d
1
= 0,020
Type,
description
d1 d1 min d1 max D l1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
467E-040 4.0 3.6 4.1 43.7 60
467E-045 4.5 4.1 4.6 43.7 60
467E-050 5.0 4.6 5.1 43.7 60
467E-055 5.5 5.1 5.6 43.7 60
467E-060 6.0 5.6 6.1 43.7 60
467E-065 6.5 6.1 6.6 43.7 60
467E-070 7.0 6.6 7.1 43.7 60
467E-075 7.5 7.1 7.6 43.7 60
467E-080 8.0 7.6 8.1 43.7 60
467E-085 8.5 8.1 8.6 43.7 60
467E-090 9.0 8.6 9.1 43.7 60
467E-095 9.5 9.1 9.6 43.7 60
467E-100 10.0 9.6 10.1 43.7 60
467E-105 10.5 10.1 10.6 43.7 60
467E-110 11.0 10.6 11.1 43.7 60
467E-115 11.5 11.1 11.6 43.7 60
467E-120 12.0 11.6 12.1 43.7 60
467E-125 12.5 12.1 12.6 43.7 60
467E-130 13.0 12.6 13.1 43.7 60
467E-135 13.5 13.1 13.6 43.7 60
467E-140 14.0 13.6 14.1 43.7 60
467E-145 14.5 14.1 14.6 43.7 60
467E-150 15.0 14.6 15.1 43.7 60
467E-155 15.5 15.1 15.6 43.7 60
467E-160 16.0 15.6 16.1 43.7 60
467E-165 16.5 16.1 16.6 43.7 60
467E-170 17.0 16.6 17.1 43.7 60
467E-175 17.5 17.1 17.6 43.7 60
467E-180 18.0 17.6 18.1 43.7 60
467E-185 18.5 18.1 18.6 43.7 60
467E-190 19.0 18.6 19.1 43.7 60
467E-195 19.5 19.1 19.6 43.7 60
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri
e
s
Collets 467E
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su